@ 845

ovG

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

@ 845

Gransee, Gymnasium ab
Gransee, Kirchplatz

Gransee, Stadtschule
Gransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Bahnhofstr.

Gransee, Kraatzer Weg
Gransee, Aushau

Kraatz, An der Kirche

Kraatz, Ausbau

Hasen, Kastanienallee
Bergsdorf, Dorfstr.

Bergsdorf, Kirche

Bergsdorf, Ausbau

Klein Mutz, Bergsdorfer Str.
Klein Mutz, Ausbau

Klein Mutz, Dorfplatz

Klein Mutz, Zehdenicker Str.
Zehdenick, Amtshaus
Zehdenick, Havelland-Grundschule
Zehdenick, Amtshaus
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Am Pool an

Mo - Fr(Schule)

5.44
5.46
I
5.50
5.50
5.52
5.52
5.56
5.59
6.03
6.07
6.08
6.11
6.13
6.17
6.20
6.21
I
6.27
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.35
6.36
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6.50
6.53

6.57
6.58
7.00
7.00
7.04
7.07
71
7.15
7.16
7.19
2
7.25
7.28
7.30

7.36
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.45

7.49 10.51 11.53 12.53 13.59 15.15 16.03
7.52 10.53 11.55 12.55 14.02 15.18 16.06
| | 11.58 12.58 14.05 15.21 16.09
7.56 10.57 12.00 13.00 14.07 15.23 16.11
7.57 10.57 12.00 13.00 14.08 15.24 16.12
7.59 10.59 12.02 13.02 14.10 15.26 16.14
7.59 10.59 12.02 13.02 14.10 15.26 16.14
8.03 11.03 12.06 13.06 14.14 15.30 16.18
8.06 11.06 12.09 13.09 14.17 15.33 16.21
8.10 11.10 12.13 13.13 14.21 15.37 16.25
8.14 11.14 12.17 13.17 14.25 15.41
8.15 11.15 12.18 13.18 14.26 15.42
8.18 11.18 12.21 13.21 14.29 15.45
8.20 11.20 12.23 13.23 14.31 15.47
8.24 11.24 12.27 13.27 14.35 15.51
8.27 11.27 12.30 13.30 14.38 15.54
8.29 11.28 12.31 13.31 14.40 15.56
8331132 | | | |
| | 12.3713.37 14.46 16.02
| | 12.40 13.40 14.49 16.05
8.34 11.33 12.41 13.41 14.50 16.06
8.36 11.35 12.43 13.43 14.52 16.08
8.38 11.37 12.45 13.45 14.54 16.10
8.39 11.38 12.46 13.46 14.55 16.11

Gransee » Bergsdorf » Klein Mutz » Zehdenick

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

o 6 0 0

8.30 11.30 14.30 15.30
8.3211.32 14.32 15.32
8.3411.3414.34 1534
I
8.36 11.36 14.36 15.36
8.37 11.37 14.37 15.37
8.40 11.40 14.40 15.40
[ .
I

8.41 11.41 14.41 15.41
8.42 11.42 14.42 15.42
8.43 11.43 14.43 15.43
8.43 11.43 14.43 15.43

@ 845



@ 845 Zehdenick » Klein Mutz » Bergsdorf » Gransee

0VG @ 845

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

@ 845 Mo - Fr(Schule) Mo - Fr(Ferien)
5 O O 0

Zehdenick, Am Pool ab 6.40  7.50 8.4311.50 12.50 13.50 15.10 16.18 8.10 11.10 14.10 15.10
Zehdenick 0SZ 641  7.51 8.4411.5112.5113.5115.1116.19 8.1011.10 14.10 15.10
Zehdenick, Friedhof2 6.43 7.53 8.46 11.53 12,53 13.53 15.13 16.21 8.11 11.11 14.11 15.11
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str. 645 7.55 8.4811.5512.5513.5515.15 16.23 8.12 11.12 14.12 15.12
Zehdenick, Amtshaus 6.46 7.56 8.49 11.56 12.56 13.56 15.16 16.24 8.13 11.13 14.13 15.13
Zehdenick, Havelland-Grundschule 6.48 | | 11.5812.58 13.58 15.18 16.26 8.15 11.15 14.15 15.15
Klein Mutz, Zehdenicker Str. 6.53 8.00 8.5312.0313.0314.03 15.23 16.31 8.20 11.20 14.20 15.20
Klein Mutz, Dorfplatz 6.54 8.01 8.5412.04 13.04 14.04 15.24 16.32 8.21 11.21 14.21 15.21
Klein Mutz, Ausbau 6.57  8.04 8.5712.0713.07 14.07 15.27 16.35 8.23 11.23 14.23 15.23
Klein Mutz, Bergsdorfer Str. 7.00 8.07 9.0012.10 13.10 14.10 15.30 16.38 8.25 11.25 14.25 15.25
Bergsdorf, Aushau 7.02 809 9.0212.1213.1214.12 15.32 16.40 8.27 11.27 14.27 15.27
Bergsdorf, Kirche 7.05 8.12 9.05 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.35 16.43 8.29 11.29 14.29 15.29
Bergsdorf, Dorfstr. 7.06 813 9.0612.16 13.16 14.16 15.36 16.44

Hésen, Kastanienallee 711 818 9.1112.21 13.21 14.21 15.41 16.49

Kraatz, Aushau 715 822 9.1512.2513.25 14.25 15.45 16.53

Kraatz, An der Kirche 718 825 9.1812.28 13.28 14.28 15.48 16.56

Gransee, Aushau 722 8.29 9.22 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.52 17.00

Gransee, Kraatzer Weg 723 8.30 9.2312.33 13.33 14.33 15.53 17.01

Gransee, Bahniibergang 7.25 832 9.2512.3513.3514.35 15.55 17.03

Gransee, Bahnhof 7.27 7.31 834 9.27 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.57 17.05

Gransee, Bahnhofstr. 7.28 7.32 835 9.28 12.38 13.37 14.37 15.58 17.06

Gransee, Stadtschule 729 | | | | | | | |

Gransee B96 | 7.34 837 9.3012.40 13.39 14.39 16.00 17.08

Gransee B96 731 | | | | | | | |

Gransee, Gymnasium 7.34 737 8.40 9.3312.4313.41 14.41 16.03 17.11

Gransee, Kirchplatz an 737 7.40 843 9.3612.4613.431443  17.14
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